MTB Tour Ceské StFredoho¥i 2017

2017-09-24 Litomév¥ice

45 km
start ~ 10:30:00 | all years of born | registered: 244
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/MM1
1/MM2
1/MM3
2/MM3
3/MM3
1/MM4
2/MM4
3/MM4
4/MM3
2/MM1
4/MM4
1/MM5
5/MM3
5/MM4
2/MM2
2/MM5
3/MM5
6/MM3
4/MM5
7/MM3
8/MM3
5/MM5
3/MM2
3/MM1
6/MM5
4/MM1
6/MM4
9/MM3
5/MM1
4/MM2
7/MM4
1/MW
10/MM3
11/MM3
8/MM4
5/MM2
6/MM2
7/MM5
9/MM4
7/MM2
12/MM3
10/MM4
13/MM3
11/MM4
12/MM4
14/MM3
13/MM4
6/MM1

#
464
412
316
458
448
462
423
402
410
463
267
376
299
455
357
445
414
229
213
453
275
373
331
214
399
328
369
406
243
240
401
285
397
389
352
313
265
411
358
226
253
269
263
392
296
292
387
322

name
MARTIN CECH
JAN WOLF
PAVEL SEDLACEK
PAVEL LINET
MILOS KRALIK
RICHARD KALINA
IVO NETIK
MICHAL FUTO
PETR SOUBUSTA
MILAN MILERET
STANISLAV KOZAK
PETR ZIVEC
DANIEL NOSEK
DAVID PIVKO
JAKUB VACEK
MILOSLAV POLAN
JAROSLAV HRUBY
MIROSLAV DVORAK
IVAN CELERIN
JAN KRESTA
MARTIN KRiZ
VACLAV ZEMLER
JAN STARY
ONDREJ CMUNT
TOMAS VRSOVSKY
PETR SOUCEK
PAVEL VYSKOCIL
PATRIK BOSER
MATOUS HRUBY
MICHAL HORECKY
STEPAN FISER
BARBORA MARIKOVA
ZDENEK HAMMER
ALES MATATKO
PETR TREBICKY
PAVEL RYJANT
MAREK KOVAC
VLADIRMIR REHACEK
LADISLAV VECHET
ROMAN DOUSA
JIRI KALIBA
MILAN KREJCi
LUKAS KOUTECKY
PAVEL PETRUS
MIROSLAY NEUMANN
JAKUB MIKES
RADEK VANEK
JIR SKOBLA

year
2000
1989
1987
1982
1984
1976
1972
1974
1978
2001

1972
1966
1978
1976
1988
1963
1955
1981

1963
1980
1978
1963
1993
2003
1966
1999
1975
1982
1999
1992
1972
1990
1979
1978
1977
1991

1988
1966
1970
1990
1978
1977
1987
1974
1973
1980
1974

team
KC KOOPERATIVA JBC
REGAL BIKE
SYMBIO BMC
SPORT AREAL KLINY
FUTURE CYCLING
RAJ KOL KLADNO
USTi NAD LABEM
KSM HRADEK
CK TEREZILN
LIBOUCHEC
BIKEPOINT ROUDNICE
MK - CYKLO DECIN
BYSTRICE NAD PERNSTEJNEM
SKP MOST
KL SPORT MOST

ALPHEGA DRAVECRACINGTEAM

TML
USTi NAD LABEM

EMPTY LEGS CC/PROFI PROTEINY

NAZDARBUH

HAVEN TEAM

PRAHA 10

BIKEMARAST TEAM

IIG USTEK

ZATEC

RAJKOL

BICYKL KRIZ TEAM

LTM

INTERSPORT LITOMERICE
USTi NAD LABEM
CHOMUTOV

BAJKBANDA

LITHIUM BAGGIERA
BIKESPORT USTI NAD LABEM
BICYKL KRiZ TEAM USTI N. L.
PROVODIN

C

ASK DECIN

finish
01:49:34.6
01:53:04.2
01:53:05.7
01:55:52.2
01:55:54.4
01:55:55.7
01:57:39.4
01:59:41.5
01:59:45.4
02:00:42.9
02:02:10.5
02:02:19.0
02:05:11.3
02:06:48.4
02:08:13.3
02:08:17.1
02:09:33.9
02:09:46.3
02:10:07.4
02:13:23.7
02:13:31.1
02:15:48.1
02:15:48.7
02:16:48.5
02:17:24.3
02:17:45.8
02:18:33.8
02:19:03.0
02:20:43.7
02:20:50.4
02:21:26.0
02:21:27.8
02:21:41.9
02:21:45.0
02:21:50.9
02:22:56.8
02:22:59.6
02:23:04.3
02:23:35.1
02:24:03.8
02:24:09.4
02:24:13.1
02:25:46.9
02:25:59.7
02:26:07.0
02:26:13.4
02:29:10.4

2000 ELEVEN MERCEDES BENZ MITAS  02:29:12.5

delay

03:29.6
03:31.1
06:17.6
06:19.8
06:21.1
08:04.8
10:06.9
10:10.8
11:08.3
12:35.9
12:44.4
15:36.7
17:13.8
18:38.7
18:42.5
19:59.3
20:11.7
20:32.8
23:49.1
23:56.5
26:13.5
26:14.1
27:13.9
27:49.7
28:11.2
28:59.2
29:28.4
31:09.1
31:15.8
31:51.4
31:53.2
32:07.3
32:10.4
32:16.3
33:22.2
33:25.0
33:29.7
34:00.5
34:29.2
34:34.8
34:38.5
36:12.3
36:25.1
36:32.4
36:38.8
39:35.8
39:37.9
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49 8/MM5
50 9/MM5
51 15/MM3
52 16/MM3
53 14/MM4
54 15/MM4
55 16/MM4
56 17/MM4
57 18/MM4
58 17/MM3
59 18/MM3
60 8/MM2
61 19/MM4
62 9/MM2
63 2/MW
64 3/MW
65 10/MM2
66 20/MM4
67 10/MM5
68 19/MM3
69 21/MM4
70  11/MM5
71 4/MW
72  20/MM3
73 22/MM4
74 21/MM3
75 23/MM4
76  22/MM3
77  11/MM2
78 23/MM3
79  7/MM1
80 12/MM5
81 24/MM3
82 24/MM4
83 12/MM2
84 25/MM3
85 26/MM3
86 25/MM4
87 26/MM4
88 13/MM2
89 27/MM4
90 27/MM3
91 5/MW
92 14/MM2
93 28/MM3
(94) 28/MM4
95 29/MM3
96 30/MM3
97 29/MM4
98 13/MM5
99 14/MM5
100 30/MM4
101 31/MM4
102 31/MM3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

326
250
337
356
551
422
366
447
332
543
415
362
365
457
218
245
359
381
394
444
239
291
266
282
303
421
545
272
212
215
395
298
377
378
374
420
235
222
257
237
370
287
361
456
342
277
446
284
204
360
403
393
348
305

VACLAV SOCHA

JAN JIRU

ALES SVOBODA
LUKAS VACEK

JIRi KUNTOS

JAN VESELY
VLADIMIR VOLMUTH
JIRI NYKL

MICHAL STEJSKAL
ROMAN KEZNIKL
VLADIMIR PROCHAZKA
LUKAS VEJVAR

JIRI VOJTISEK
VACLAV DANICEK
MONIKA CAPKOVA
PAVLA CHMELIKOVA
JAN VEJROSTA
VLADISLAV KOCi
PAVEL JENC
VACLAV RICHTER
JIRi HONZATKO
ZDENEK MIKES
MAGDA KOVARIKOVA
PAVEL MALEJOVSKY
LADISLAV PETROVIC
MILAN MICHALICKA
PAVEL KNEDLIK

JAN KRITZBACH
PETR BYSTRIANSKY
MARTIN COUFAL
TADEAS VLACH
JAROSLAV NOHA
VIKTOR JENSOVSKY
ALES BUBLA
VACLAV ZATECKY
IVO BERANEK
PAVEL HAJAS
LIBOSLAV CERNY
PETR KAWINEK
MARTIN HARAK
EVZEN WAGNER
JAN MATEJKA
ROMANA VEJROSTOVA
DOMINIK SIMON
JAROMIR SINFELTO
TOMAS LEDVINA
MICHAL JAKL
ONDRE) MALEK
MARTIN BACOVSKY
ZDENEK VEJROSTA
MIROSLAV ULAHEL
JAROSLAV VANICEK
KAREL SVAB

JIRI PRIBYL

1962
1966
1981
1986
1973
1975
1977
1968
1968
1983
1979
1988
1971
1995
1986
1982
1991
1970
1956
1982
1971
1962
1976
1979
1971
1980
1970
1979
1992
1982
2000
1965
1979
1977
1997
1980
1985
1968
1977
1989
1976
1984
1965
1996
1980
1976
1986
1986
1973
1961
1959
1977
1968
1979

02:29:37.1

AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING ACAL 02:29:49.4

CK PRESTAVLKY
KOLOSHOP TEAM TEPLICE
DRAKUN

LITOMERICE

HZS

1ZS

CKP MORAVANY

CK VERNERICE

VK ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
HASICI KLADNO

TREK SUPERFLY 6

ELITE WOMENS TEAM

KCT MTB KRALUPY

TYM HOREJSEK

CK LOVOSICE

PENTO MOST

KL SPORT MOST

02:30:04.1
02:30:55.8
02:31:14.3
02:31:45.9
02:32:29.1
02:33:34.1
02:34:10.5
02:34:18.3
02:34:50.3
02:35:42.1
02:36:13.8
02:38:53.1
02:39:01.6
02:39:05.0
02:40:00.3
02:40:05.2
02:40:09.7
02:40:24.9
02:40:29.5
02:40:35.2

BICYKL KRiZ TEAM USTi NAD LABE 02:40:41.9

MTB HABROVANKA

LOVOSICE

AK MOST

USTi NAD LABEM
HASICI KLADNO
TYM HOREJSEK
TYM HOREJSEK
BK ZATEC
LOVOSICE
PENTO MOST

BIKE SPORT UL.
SVOWAG
NORTHBIKE.CZ

KCT MTB KRALUPY
BTK LITOMERICE
HASICI POLEPY
HASICI POLEPY
LITOMERICE

PENTO MOST

KCT MTB KRALUPY
KOLO SHOP TEPLICE
FEELTECH

BICYKL SERVIS KRiZ
MTB HABROVANKA

02:41:23.6
02:41:54.4
02:42:28.1
02:42:39.2
02:42:57.1
02:43:09.3
02:43:10.8
02:43:41.4
02:43:42.5
02:43:57.0
02:44:13.2
02:44:19.5
02:44:37.9
02:45:14.7
02:45:15.4
02:45:22.1
02:46:46.8
02:47:26.4
02:47:36.0
02:47:49.3
02:48:06.9
02:48:27.9
02:48:27.9
02:48:34.9
02:48:45.1
02:49:15.2
02:49:19.5
02:49:45.3
02:51:39.8
02:51:51.2
02:52:03.5

40:02.5
40:14.8
40:29.5
41:21.2
41:39.7
42:11.3
42:54.5
43:59.5
44:35.9
44:43.7
45:15.7
46:07.5
46:39.2
49:18.5
49:27.0
49:30.4
50:25.7
50:30.6
50:35.1
50:50.3
50:54.9
51:00.6
51:07.3
51:49.0
52:19.8
52:53.5
53:04.6
53:22.5
53:34.7
53:36.2
54:06.8
54:07.9
54:22.4
54:38.6
54:44.9
55:03.3
55:40.1
55:40.8
55:47.5
57:12.2
57:51.8
58:01.4
58:14.7
58:32.3
58:53.3
58:53.3
59:00.3
59:10.5
59:40.6
59:44.9
01:00:10.7
01:02:05.2
01:02:16.6
01:02:28.9
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103 32/MM4
104 32/MM3
105 33/MM3
106 34/MM3
107 6/MW

108 15/MM5
109 35/MM3
110 7/MW

111 33/MM4
112 34/MM4
113 36/MM3
114 37/MM3
115 35/MM4
116 36/MM4
117 16/MM5
118 37/MM4
119 8/MM1

120 38/MM4
121 39/MM4
122 40/MM4
123 38/MM3
124 41/MM4
125 39/MM3
126 8/MW

127 17/MM5
128 18/MM5
129 15/MM2
130 42/MM4
131 9/MW

132 9/MM1

133 43/MM4
134 40/MM3
135 19/MM5
136 41/MM3
137 10/MM1
138 44/MM4
139 45/MM4
140 42/MM3
141 43/MM3
142 11/MM1
143 44/MM3
144  46/MM4
145 16/MM2
146 10/MW
147 11/MW
148 45/MM3
149 47/MM4
150 48/MM4
151 49/MM4
152 12/MW
153 13/MW
154 50/MM4
155 20/MM5
156 51/MM4

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

315
220
408
249
465
302
241
405
293
344
238
340
595
224
234
454
409
312
333
219
288
450
278
390
372
260
259
449
319
236
211
451
304
256
232
295
383
258
384
254
416
244
325
452
346
555
283
334
324
70
396
264
309
355

JAN SAUER

PETR CERMAK

MIREK URIDIL

PAVEL JIRASEK
GABRIELA PECHAROVA
MIROSLAV PAVEL
JAROSLAV HOUDEK
EVA DINICOVA

PETR NASTICKY
ZDENEK SLAPAK
MIROSLAV HN{zZDO
KAREL SiMA
MILOSLAV ZAJGER
TOMAS DIART

PAVEL GAZUR
MARTIN PRIBYL
MAREK URBANEK
FILIP RUZHA

ROMAN STRNADEK
JIRI CASENSKY
ZDENEK MATOUSEK
MARTIN ROUBICEK
PETR LOVAS

LENKA MAJEROVA
DUSAN ZELENAK
MARTIN KONVALINKA
JAKUB KOLEBABA
TOMAS TRISKA
PAVLINA SCHAFEROVA
ONDREJ] HAMPL
PATRIK BIEDERMANN
DAVID NOVOTNY
RADKO PRUDIC
JAROSLAV KATUS
DOMINIK FLUGEL
JAN NERUDA

RADEK ZUNA

JIRI KEPL

JAN KRPES

ZDENEK KARHAN
LUBOS KUNRT
STANISLAV HULA

JAN SMID

MARKETA KONRADOVA
KLARA SNOBLOVA
PETR MARTYKAN
JOSEF MALEJOVSKY
STANISLAV STRNADEK
MARTIN SLAVIK
ANEZKA KLUCHOVA
MARCELA SUCHOMELOVA
VLADISLAV KOUTNIK
JAROMIR ROKUSEK
JIRI URBANEK

1977
1981
1984
1982
1996
1959
1980
1983
1969
1971
1986
1986
1969
1977
1963
1973
1999
1977
1972
1968
1987
1976
1980
1980
1950
1963
1993
1970
1997
2002
1973
1980
1961
1987
1999
1977
1970
1984
1980
1999
1980
1974
1988
1976
1980
1980
1976
1968
1969
2006
1977
1973
1966
1972

KOLOSHOP TEAM TEPLICE
SKI PAUDERA.CZ

uL

BIKE -POINT ROUDNICE N.L.
LITViNOV

NORTHBIKE.CZ

BEHNY S.R.O.

SKP BIKER

SWEEP CHOMUTOV

CK VERNERICE

SKH USTECKEHO KRAJE
CESKA LiPA

BETON BIKE LITVINOV
DRINOV

OHNIC

EMEXKON

BAJKBANDA
DOLNI ZALEZLY
AK MOST

GLASSMAN TT TEPLICE
KRAVARE

USTi NAD LABEM
REGAL BIKE
KOLOSHOP TEAM

NKT

J-ONE SPORT SYSTEMS
NERUDACI

TYM HOREJSEK
MONDI

TYM HOREJSEK

KCT MTB KRALUPY

VK ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
BEJCUR A GIBON
DRINOV

SPORT TEAM DUBNO
MTB HABROVANKA

MAGIC BIKE TEAM
DRACI

02:52:16.3
02:53:53.5
02:54:03.3
02:54:08.8
02:54:31.1
02:54:32.9
02:54:37.0
02:54:38.7
02:54:40.6
02:54:42.6
02:54:45.7
02:55:10.8
02:56:00.3
02:56:51.0
02:58:17.9
02:59:17.8
02:59:34.1
02:59:53.6
03:00:15.1
03:00:47.5
03:01:34.1
03:02:00.9
03:02:18.6
03:02:21.6
03:02:21.8
03:04:37.1
03:06:30.9
03:06:37.3
03:06:47.8
03:07:19.4
03:07:26.0
03:07:42.8
03:08:00.2
03:08:24.5
03:08:24.6
03:08:59.7
03:09:29.1
03:10:02.2
03:10:11.7
03:11:48.4
03:12:19.5
03:13:08.4
03:13:15.6
03:13:30.8
03:14:01.3
03:14:26.3
03:16:33.5
03:17:46.0
03:18:29.3
03:19:27.7
03:19:29.0
03:20:38.1
03:21:26.1
03:22:00.1

01:02:41.7
01:04:18.9
01:04:28.7
01:04:34.2
01:04:56.5
01:04:58.3
01:05:02.4
01:05:04.1
01:05:06.0
01:05:08.0
01:05:11.1
01:05:36.2
01:06:25.7
01:07:16.4
01:08:43.3
01:09:43.2
01:09:59.5
01:10:19.0
01:10:40.5
01:11:12.9
01:11:59.5
01:12:26.3
01:12:44.0
01:12:47.0
01:12:47.2
01:15:02.5
01:16:56.3
01:17:02.7
01:17:13.2
01:17:44.8
01:17:51.4
01:18:08.2
01:18:25.6
01:18:49.9
01:18:50.0
01:19:25.1
01:19:54.5
01:20:27.6
01:20:37.1
01:22:13.8
01:22:44.9
01:23:33.8
01:23:41.0
01:23:56.2
01:24:26.7
01:24:51.7
01:26:58.9
01:28:11.4
01:28:54.7
01:29:53.1
01:29:54.4
01:31:03.5
01:31:51.5
01:32:25.5
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
(173)
(174)
(175)
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
(192)
193
194
195
196
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

21/MM5
17/MM2
14/MW
52/MM4
46/MM3
22/MM5
47/MM3
48/MM3
49/MM3
50/MM3
53/MM4
15/MW
54/MM4
16/MW
51/MM3
23/MM5
17/MW
24/MM5
18/MW
52/MM3
53/MM3
25/MM5
54/MM3
55/MM3
26/MM5
55/MM4
27/MM5
19/MW
56/MM4
57/MM4
58/MM4
18/MM2
56/MM3
20/MW
21/MW
21/MW
59/MM4
12/MM1
60/MM4
23/MW
/MM3
/MM3
/MM5
/MM4
/MM4
/MM5
/MM4
/MW
/MM3
/MW
/MM4
/MM4
/MM3
/MW

223
276
343
388
301
270
338
330
418
345
281
314
385
201
290
363
279
413
294
380
246
210
318
209
227
221
308
371
207
262
310
386
320
321
225
443
459
461
419
407
400
323
306
404
417
398
460
391
202
375
339
349
297
350

JAN CERNY

LUKAS KULAS

MIiSA SINFELTOVA
MICHAL BERAN

JIRI NYVLT

RADOMIR KREJCiK
JAN SVOBODA
DAVID STAHL
LUDEK KONRAD

JAN SLECHTA

PETR MAKRLIK
VERONIKA SAMSELI
JIRI MIZERA

EVA ADAMOVA
LUKAS MAZAL

PETR VITOVSKY
MONIKA MACKOVA
LUBOS ZITNY
MICHAELA NERMUTOVA
VLADIMIR KOLBABA
TOMAS JACHEK

ERIK BERNADIC
PETR SEIFERT
TOMAS BENDA
EDUARD DROBECEK
JAN CERNOHORSKY
MILAN RIKL

IVA WEINRAUCHOVA
FRANTISEK BARTL
PAVEL KOUBEK
MARTIN ROSICKY
PETR VYSATA

KAMIL SCHMID
KATERINA SCHMIDOVA
LENKA DOLEJSOVA
KATERINA HAJNOVA
PETR FRANEK
JAKUB LINET
JAROSLAV LINET
ANNA KAMENICKA
VLASTIMIL VEVERKA
MARTIN SLABY
FRANTISEK PULCHART
DAVID KALINA
MICHAL IPPOLD
KAREL VESELY

ALES KYPET

JANA PETRUSOVA
HUGO ALINA
MARCELA ZEN{SKOVA
VLASTIMIL SEVCiK
RADEK TOPITZER
MICHAL NEUSTUPA

SARKA TREGNEROVA ROKOSOVA

1956
1988
1990
1974
1980
1964
1978
1982
1978
1978
1977
1981
1974
1982
1987
1964
1966
1966
1988
1984
1978
1960
1979
1987
1951
1971
1960
1972
1976
1975
1969
1991
1982
1985
1984
1995
1975
2004
1976
1997
1980
1982
1965
1974
1975
1966
1976
1978
1980
1975
1976
1973
1984
1979

RAJKOL

INTERSPORT LITOMERICE

SKH USTECKEHO KRAJE
DRINOV

MONDI

HOREJSEK TEAM
DRAKUN

CUKRAR MOST
CESKA LiPA
TYM HOREJSEK

KL SPORT DECIN
DUBI

ZITENICKA ZIHADLA

MONDI
MTB HABROVANKA
TYM HOREJSEK

AVZO RANA

AVZO RANA
RAKOVNIK

LITVINOV

LITViNOV

LITVINOV

DRACI

KOLOSHOP TEAM
KCT MTB KRALUPY
TOP TEN TEPLICE
SKP MAJAK

V. BREZNO

PRAHA 10 PETROVICE
MOST

CK SLAVOJ TEREZIN

SKPV MOST

KRUSNOHOR TROPHY

03:23:54.0
03:24:02.6
03:24:31.1
03:24:33.3
03:26:15.9
03:27:24.6
03:27:56.5
03:28:57.6
03:29:00.3
03:29:04.7
03:30:33.6
03:32:21.6
03:33:55.1
03:42:04.4
03:43:07.3
03:44:07.6
03:44:07.6
03:44:07.6
03:44:07.6
03:46:39.5
03:49:34.6
03:50:24.5
03:55:36.7
03:55:37.3
03:57:36.5
03:58:22.1
03:59:23.5
03:59:26.7
04:10:10.3
04:15:26.5
04:15:36.8
04:16:41.7
04:28:32.7
04:28:33.3
04:37:05.7
04:37:05.7
04:53:28.4
04:53:34.6
04:53:35.5
04:55:04.8

01:34:19.4
01:34:28.0
01:34:56.5
01:34:58.7
01:36:41.3
01:37:50.0
01:38:21.9
01:39:23.0
01:39:25.7
01:39:30.1
01:40:59.0
01:42:47.0
01:44:20.5
01:52:29.8
01:53:32.7
01:54:33.0
01:54:33.0
01:54:33.0
01:54:33.0
01:57:04.9
02:00:00.0
02:00:49.9
02:06:02.1
02:06:02.7
02:08:01.9
02:08:47.5
02:09:48.9
02:09:52.1
02:20:35.7
02:25:51.9
02:26:02.2
02:27:07.1
02:38:58.1
02:38:58.7
02:47:31.1
02:47:31.1
03:03:53.8
03:03:60.0
03:04:00.9
03:05:30.2
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dns /MM4
dns /MM3
dns /MM3
dns /MW
dns /MM3
dns /MM3
dns /MM4
dns /MM2
dns /MM2
dns /MM5
dns /MM3
dns /MM3
dns /MW
dns /MM5
dns /MM1
dns /MM4
dns /MM4
dns /MM4
dns /MM4
dns /MM5
dns /MM5
dns /MM3
dns /MM3
dns /MM3
dns /MM2
dns /MM4
dns /MW
dns /MM4
dns /MM3
dns /MM3
dns /MM4
dns /MW
dns /MM4
dns /MM3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

300
203
351
353
329
251
273
216
206
208
307
341
271
231
286
230
255
289
280
354
317
205
364
367
327
228
274
248
247
233
261
268
368
31

PETR NOVAK
MICHAL BABORSKY
FEDOR TRUBNIKOV
MICHAELA TYNKOVA
TOMAS SOUKUP
MAREK KADLECIK
JOSEF KRNAK
MICHAL CVRCEK
LUBOS BARTA
JOSEF BEKA

MICHAL RAJKOV

VIT SINDELAR
TEREZSKA KRCHNIKOVA
MIROSLAV FABINY
FILIP MATEJKA
ROMAN FABIAN
MICHAL KARLOVSKY
JIRI MAXA
MIROSLAV MAJAR
JIRi ULBRICH
ROBERT SEIDL
ROMAN BARAN
MICHAL VOBECKY
MARTIN VOZAR
PAVEL SOJCIK
DANIEL DVORAK
SANDRA KREPELOVA
LUBOS JiRA

DAVID JANDA

JIRI FORMANEK
JAROSLAV KOSKUBA
HANA KRACIKOVA
JAROSLAV VYSKOCIL
JAKUB RUSY
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1969
1981
1987
1982
1983
1980
1977
1990
1993
1949
1980
1981
1990
1965
2001
1969
1972
1974
1977
1965
1967
1983
1982
1979
1990
1976
2001
1968
1987
1982
1970
1972
1968
1987

BEJCUR A GIBON

METALPOWER
METALPOWER

KL SPORT MOST
INSTATOP KOSMONOSY
HZS CHOMUTOV
STAFBULL BIKE TEAM ZM

METALPOWER
REGAL BIKE TEPLICE
PROFI-PROTEINY

LINDE CZECH CYCLING TEAM

SLCR

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

METALPOWER
SYMBIO BMC

HZS TUSIMICE

SK KOLA VISEK

HZS TUSIMICE

CYKLO CITY LOVOSICE
VELEMIN

FOFRPARTA LITOMERICE
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